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Surname Name Organisation Position E-Mail
1 Arenson Paul ICCROM Manager, Knowledge and pa@iccrom.org
Communication Services
2 Ateca Victoria Spanish Association of Cultural Heritage Associate Professor at the victoriamaria.ateca@ehu.es
Amestoy Managers University of the Basque Country
and Treasurer of AEGPC
3 Baatz Wolfgang Encore - European Network of Conservation- Professor, Institute for w.baatz@akbild.ac.at
Restoration Conservation-Restoration
4 Bell Graham Europa Nostra Member of the Council of Europa | Graham.Bell@nect.org.uk
Nostra / Director of the North of
England Civic Trust
5 Birkusova Sylvia Chamber of Restorer / Academy of Fine Arts and | Associate Professor of Textile sbirkusova@gmail.com
Design Conservation-Restoration
6 Braemer Christine Institut National de I'Audiovisuel Expert in training jcahin@ina.fr
cbraemer@ina.fr
7 Cogliandro Giannalia ENCATC - European Network on cultural Secretary General g.cogliandro@encatc.org
management and policy education
8 Cueco David FFCR-Fédération Francgaise des professionnels de | Conservator-Restorer of paintings | dcueco.frjoseph@gmail.com
la Conservation-restauration and contemporary Art / Advisor
in preventive conservation
9 Detling Denis EUROCLIO - European Association of History Ambassador denis.detling@gmail.com
Educators
10 | Drda-Kihn Karin Kultur und Arbeit e.V. - Association Culture & Managing Director info@kultur-und-arbeit.de

Work
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11 | Dupeux Delphine European Historic Houses Association Senior Policy Officer d.dupeux@europeanhistorichouses.eu
12 Echinard Jane Institut National du Patrimoine Assistant Director jane.echinard@inp.fr
(department of restorers)

13 | Grimm Jasmin Future Heritage Initiator jasmin@future-heritage.org
14 | Hegedis Csilla Fundatia Transilvania Trust President hegedus.cs.csilla@gmail.com
15 | loannides Marinos Cyprus University of Technology / Digital Chair of the Digital Heritage marinos.ioannides@cut.ac.cy

Heritage Research Lab Research Lab
16 | lvanova Miglena Regional Centre for the Safeguarding of Assistant Professor miglenadi@gmail.com

Intangible Cultural Heritage in South-Eastern

Europe under the auspices of UNESCO
17 | Keller Peter ICOM - International Council of Museums Director General peter.keller@icom.museum
18 Konstantinidis | Kostas PostScriptum CEO mkar @ postscriptum.gr

kkonst@postscriptum.gr
19 | Macfarlane Ailsa Resourcing Scotland's Heritage Project Manager ailsa.macfarlane@scotheritage.org;
ailsa.macf@gmail.com
20 | MacMahon Paul ICOMOS Senior Conservation Architect | emailpaulmc@gmail.com
Heritage Services of Ireland

21 | Margal Elis E.C.C.O. European Confederation of Conservator-Restorer elismarcal@gmail.com

Conservator-Restorers' Organisations
22 | McKeon Sarah The Heritage Consortium Academic Coordinator s.mckeon@hull.ac.uk
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23 | Prodanova Mariana The FabriC Association Director fabrikata@gmail.com
24 | Sani Margherita | NEMO Executive Board Member Margherita.Sani@regione.emilia-
romagna.it

25 | Silveira Ana Ecomuseu Municipal do Seixal / CM Seixal Project Manager cl_silveira@hotmail.com

26 | Stanojev Jermina Politecnico di Milano Researcher and Project jermina.stanojev@polimi.it
Manager

27 | Szelachowska | Natalia Stowarzyszenie Badawczo-Animacyjne Flaneur Coordinator / Board Member | natalia.szelachowska@flaneur.org.pl

28 | Stefan Ciprian ASTRA National Museum Complex General Manager ciprian.stefan@muzeulastra.com

29 | Stergioti Valya Interpret Europe Training Coordinator valya.stergioti@interpret-europe.net

30 | Tapini Laura DIADRASIS Managing Director / Head Imt@diadrasis.org
Conservator

31 | Thomas Helen British Council Head of Museums and helen.thomas@britishcouncil.org
Cultural Heritage

32 | Touloupa Smaragda European Federation of Tourist Guide Licensed Tourist Guide for smarot@yahoo.com

Associations Greece
33 | Vaida Eugen Asociatia Monumentum President eugen_vaida@yahoo.com
34 | van der Wee Barbara Raymond Lemaire International Centre for Program Director barbara.vanderwee@kuleuven.be

Conservation (KU Leuven)




